
2019-2020 
Smart Start School Calendar 

 
 
Mon., September 2, 2019 No school 

Labor Day 

Tues., September 3, 2019 No School 

Professional Development 

 

Wednesday, September 4, 2019 First Day of School 

 

Mon., October  14, 2019 No School 

Columbus Day 

 

Mon., November  11, 2019 No School 

Veteran’s Day 

 

Thurs. and Fri., No school 

November  28 and  29, 2019 Thanksgiving Recess 

 

Mon, December 23 through No school 

Wed., January 1, 2020 (school closed) Winter recess 

 

Mon., January 20, 2020 No school 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 

Mon., February 17, 2020 No School 

President’s Day 

 

Fri., April 10, 2020 No School 

Good Friday 

 

Mon., May  25, 2020 No School 

Memorial Day 

 

Fri., July  3, 2020 No School 

Independence Weekend 

 

Mon., Aug. 24, through No School 

Fri., Aug 28, 2020 Summer Vacation 


